CRL - PRODUCT AND PRICING GUIDE EFFECTIVE: 3/2/2022
Clinical Resolution Laboratory, Inc.
1530 Moonstone
Brea, CA 92821 USA
Tel: 213-384-0500  Fax: 213-365-0053  Text: 213-349-1141
www.skincarecrl.com DEALER PRICE LIST
PRICING
Suggested Retail Dealer
INNOPEN & INNOTIP
INNO-MD-P1 InnoPen MD - Automated Microneedling Device (1) InnoPen & (2) InnoTips-closed / box n/a 2,499.00$
INNO-PRO-P1 InnoPen PRO - Automated Microneedling Device (1) InnoPen & (2) InnoTips-closed / box n/a 1,999.00$
INNO-T10 InnoTip (Closed) 10 Piece Box - Disposable Needle Cartridge (10) InnoTips-closed  / box n/a 240.00$
INNO-T24 InnoTip (Closed) 24 Piece Box - Disposable Needle Cartridge (24) InnoTips-closed / box n/a 480.00$
INNO-OT10 InnoTip (Open) 10 Piece Box - Disposable Needle Cartridge (10) InnoTips-open / box n/a 240.00$
INNO-OT24 InnoTip (Open) 24 Piece Box - Disposable Needle Cartridge (24) InnoTips-open / box n/a 480.00$
INNO-CS24 InnoPen Cord Sleeve (24) pieces / bag n/a 30.00$
INNO-BF1200 InnoPen Protective Barrier Film Cover (1200) pieces / bag n/a 25.00$
MTS ROLLERS
MR2 MR2 (0.2mm) - PERSONAL USE (1) in box/ gamma pouch 160.00$                    80.00$
MR3 MR3 (0.3mm) - PERSONAL USE (1) in box/ gamma pouch 160.00$                    80.00$
MR5 MR5 (0.5mm) - CLINICAL USE (1) in box/ gamma pouch n/a 80.00$